
Day Date Opponent Home/AwayTime Games

Fri. 2/21/20 Rogers Away 4:00 2V

Sat. 2/22/20 Hackleburg Away 12:00 2JH

Mon. 2/24/20 Cherokee Away 4:00 2V

Tue. 2/25/20 Waterloo Home 3:30 1V

Thurs. 2/27/20 Deshler Home 3:30 2JH

Sat. 2/29/20 Sheffield @ Deshler Away 12:30 1V

Sat. 2/29/20 Deshler Away 2:30 1V

Sat. 3/7/20 Sheffield Away 12:00 1V

Sat 3/7/20 Lindsay Lane @Sheffield Away 1:00 1V

Mon. 3/9/20 Sheffield Away 4:00 2JH

Tues 3/10/20 Vina* Home 3:30 1V

Thurs. 3/12/20 Vina* Away 4pm 2V

Fri. 3/13/20 Tharptown Home 3:30 2JH

Thurs. 3/19/20 Sheffield Home 4:00 1JH

Fri. 3/20/20 Phillips* Home 3:30 1V

Sat 3/21/20 Shoals Home 1:00 1V/1JH

Mon. 3/23/20 Deshler Away 10:30 2JH

Tues 3/24/20 Belgreen* Home 3:30 V/JH

Thurs. 3/26/20 Belgreen* Away 4:00 2V

Fri. 3/27/20 Phillips* Away 2:00 2V

Sat. 3/28/20 Waterloo Away 12:00 V/JH

Tues 3/31/20 Hackleburg* Home 3:30 1V

Thurs. 4/2/20 Hackleburg* Away 4:30 2V

Sat. 4/4/20 Shoals Away 1:00 1V

Thurs. 4/9/20 Cherokee Home 4:00 2V






